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19,96 m2

2.M3.1
5,65 m2

2.M3.2
10,84 m2

2.M3.3
4,17 m2

2.M3
4,25 m2

M3 od ul. Komorowskiego balkon
2.M3 Balkon 4,25

4,25 m²

M3 od ul. Komorowskiego
2.M3.1
2.M3.2
2.M3.3
2.M3.4

Przedpokój
Sypialnia
Łazienka
Pokój dzienny z
aneksem kuchennym

27,78 m²

5,65
10,84
4,17

19,96

40,62 m²

M3
piętro II/klatka od strony
ul.gen.T.Komorowskiego powierzchnia
mieszkania: 40,62m2

balkon: 4,25m2

Komorowskiego CORNER
ul.gen.T.Komorowskiego "Bora" i Bohaterów Monte Cassino
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